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My child enjoys school 71 | 27 1 1 0
My child feels safe at school 70 | 28 1 0 0
My child makes good progress at school 67 | 31 0 1 1
My child is well looked after at school 69 | 30 1 0 0
My child is taught well at school 72 | 23 2 1 3
My child receives appropriate homelearning for
their age and ability 49 | 40 9 1 1
I am clear how to support my child with their
learning at home 49 | 44 6 0 1
Pupils are well behaved in school 31 | 46 7 1 15
The school takes account of children's views 37 | 43 3 1 16
The school responds well to any concern raised 39 | 44 2 1 13
The school deals effectively with bullying 31 | 28 7 1 32
The school is well led and managed 52 | 42 3 0 4
I feel comfortable about approaching the
school with questions, problems or complaints 62 | 35 1 0 1
I receive valuable information about my child's
progress and learning 52 | 40 7 0 1
The premises are prioritised and provide a
stimulating and safe learning environment for
my child 50 | 45 0 1 5
I believe the school's website is informative
and motivates my child to share their learning
with me 38 | 47 | 10 1 5
There is a range of interesting and enjoyable
after school activities for pupils 46 | 41 6 0 6
I would recommend this school to another
parent 65 | 31 1 0 2




